For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

ZIA
NI/

Parish/School Name
ALABAMA

Jefferson - 1
Mortimer Jordan HS
Mountain Brook HS
Oak Grove HS
Pizitz Middle School
Pleasant Grove HS
Vestavia Hills HS

Mobile - 1

Tina G, Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Adi S, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Tina G - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Eric W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Grace D - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Alan S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Grant Z - MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Lucy M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Adi S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Kaylee Z - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Aaron L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Vaughan M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Nathan P - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Ryaan S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
John Lee W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Tate B - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Connor M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Veronica Z - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Krish C - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Luke C - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Shambeau D - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Clarke G - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Will H - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Mason M - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Emersen C - Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana, LA
Andrew C - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Will C - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Katie H - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Mina H - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Zara M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Davis P - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Alex S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Brianna W - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Adam Z - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Jaymin B - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Roscoe B - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Aiden B - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Emmy Grace C - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Pratul D - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Emely H - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

10 3 3 6 22
21 26 24 22 93
3 3 3 9

4 5 4 13
26 30 29 28 113

ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

PO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

Parish/School Name

Alabama School of

LOUISIANA
Lafayette - 2
Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana
MISSISSIPPI
Hinds - 2
Jackson Preparatory Sch

Lowndes - 1
MS Sch-Math & Sci

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
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21
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20
20
19
19
19
19
19
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18
18
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17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15

Eric W, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Andrew W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Adrianna W - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Bryson D - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Annuska D - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Caroline H - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Jd M - MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS

Anthony N - MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Fiona T - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Ishan V - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Johnny W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Alex W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Anijali A - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Hayden B - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Jeb B - Mountain Brook HS, AL

Andy D - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

John Bryan E - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Lucille F - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Sophia L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Tina L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Parth M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Jason M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Gavin N - Alabama School of Math/Science, A
Libby S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Wisdom T - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Jack V - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Daniel W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Judy Y - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Jeffrey Z - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Crawford C - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Srujan C - MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Hooker C - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Linda L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Mariam M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Watkins M - Mountain Brook HS, AL
Astha M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Anderson P - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Jack P - Mountain Brook HS, AL
William P - Mountain Brook HS, AL
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15
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#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

17 20 18 15

18 16 7 12

19 21 19 18

22 22 17 21

70

53

77

82



Jack H - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Eric L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Wryatt S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Dylan S - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Mountain Brook HS, AL
MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS

15
15
15
15

Payne S - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Grant T - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Corinne W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Nathan X - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

113 Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
93 Alabama School of Math/Science, AL
82 Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana, LA

12
12
12
12

71
70
53



